PEGASEM MMS / WSS
Modular Mounting System and Wheel Speed Sensor
Features
 Modular construction
 Adjustable to different types of
vehicles
 Easy to disassemble and
transport

Sealing IP67 IP67 IP67 Hermetically sealed
PEGASEM Messtechnik GmbH  86720 Noerdlingen  Germany  www.pegasem.com
Sample Ordering Information for MMS and WSS Products
PEGASEM offers typical mounting kits that cover a wide range of applications. To get an individual quotation
please send a request to info@pegasem.com or to one of our dealers briefly describing the desired
application. We will send you a quote that will fit your individual needs at the best. The list below shows a few
typical configurations only.
Ordering Number Comment
MMSWHL Hex Clamp 17/19/21-D170 Wheel Mounting Kit comprised of
3x5 clamps, (17/19/21mm), 5 extension sleeves, 5 clamp
fasteners, one slotted disc (dia 170mm), 5 knurled nuts
WSS2-200-VMM-T8-680 Wheel Speed Sensor Head
200 ppr, dual channel quadrature pulse output (A/B-type)
Harness tube L=680mm, VMM Fender MagMount
WSS3-1600-VMM-T8-680 Wheel Speed Sensor Head
1600 ppr, dual channel quadrature pulse output (A/B-type)
Harness tube L=680mm, VMM Fender MagMount
WSS3-1600-VSS-T8-680 Wheel Speed Sensor Head as above
but VSS Fender Suction Cup based Mount
WSS4-1600-VMM-T8-680 Wheel Speed Sensor Head
1600 ppr, dual channel quadrature pulse output (A/B-type)
Harness tube L=680mm, VMM Fender MagMount,
Analog speed output 0 .. 5VDC
Case WSS/MMS Transportation case to carry two WSS/MMS sensor systems
Optional
Accessories
Dimensions Comments
CAB8-ODU-OE-5 L= 5m Sensor cable, Push-Pull connector, open wire ends
CAB8-ODU-DSUB-5 L= 5m Sensor cable, Push-Pull connector, DSUB on end
CAB8-ODU-OE-10 L= 10m Sensor cable, Push-Pull connector, open wire ends
CAB8-ODU-DSUB-10 L= 10m Sensor cable, Push-Pull connector, DSUB on end
CAB8-ODU-OE-20 L= 20m Sensor cable, Push-Pull connector, open wire ends
CAB8-ODU-DSUB-20 L= 20m Sensor cable, Push-Pull connector, DSUB on end
SB1-OE-2 80x33x28 mm Interconnection Box for one WSS sensor head, 2x BNC
output, Power In, RS232 I/O
Sensor power supply cable with open ends, L=2m
SB2-OE-2 120x33x28 mm Interconnection Box for one WSS sensor head, 3x BNC